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21 1
31 1
41 1
51 1
61 1

bottom case
FSN025nut plate

bottom stopper FFF165
sleeve set FKE049-10

o-ring4b
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FAA216
FAA094-10
FAA158-10
FEP086
FFP086
FFF591
FSB109-20
FEE593
FEP322
FEP323
FEE592
FKE009
FFF590

dust seal
mini boots
upper case
rebound rubber
bolt holder
fixing bolt
spring guide-lower
damper
main spring
spring guide-upper
adjust knob
lower stopper

SF7-XCM-MLO 26“
model year 2007
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4b

71 2
81 1
91 1
02 1
12 1
22 2
3         2 2

FEP263
FEP324
FEE591
FEE598
FKE078-10
FSB241-16
FSN023

bottom damper
sub spring
lower index
upper stopper
lock knob
canti boss
fixing nut

4b slider sleeve FEE460-10 2


